2025-08-27 GolfBridge2025

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos
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52,1

50,8
49,2
49,2
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45,8
45,4
43,3
42,9
39,2

39,2
32,5
32,1

Nimi

Nikolai Kaplitsnoi
Velipekka Lukka
Jarmo Laakso
Reijo Sillanpai
Outi Yrttiranta

Pyry Lapintie
Timo Alanko
Eija Laakso
Merja Mikkola
Anita Birstolin

Jaakko Salo

Jari Hilska

Janne Blomqyvist
Anna-Liisa Hiuspad
Aki Saarela

Timo Mikeld
Henri Virtanen
Arja Niskanen
Antti Luoto
Matti Rintala

Kalle Lamminen
Ulla Kakko-Paajanen
Marko Mikinen
Liisa Sievanen

Ilmo Arosilta

Pirkko-Liisa Hyvérinen

Piiti Jarvenpad
Kristiina Erkkila

J-ID

1360
1403
1365
1489
2746

2709
2737
3021
3435
2713

2981
1883
2840
2918
3373

1319
3301
2956
2783
3024

3591
2938
2070
3183
1895

3260
3325
3458

Kerho

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Turun Bk
Salon Bk

Turun Bk
Salon Bk
Turun Bk
B-19

Turun Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk
Salon Bk

Turun Bk
Salon Bk
Turun Bk



2025-08-27 GolfBridge2025

7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

1 84 2 106532
8642 1062
A109753 106
10 KQ6
AT72 R KJ96 A974 KJ
KQ N A10753 Al | Q98743
KJ4 Q2 J854 9
K9432 65 975 Alg4
Q1053 Q8
J9 K5
86 AKQ732
AQJ87 1032
4N E -430 5v E -450
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
P 55 3 3 3 PE 2 6 2 4 4
E : 4 IL 1w 7 11 8 9
IL 8 8 10 9 10
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
1 21516 3N W -1 «7 50 9 1 1 21516 3¢ S -1 vA -100 10 O
8282017 4v E -1 «8 50 9 1 12232218 2v E +1 ¢A -140 8 2
19242614 3N W = +A 400 6 4 5101127 3v E +2 aQ 2200 4 6
510 11 27 3N W +1 ¢A 430 2 8 8282017 2v E 13 ¢A 200 4 6
12232218 3N W +1 o7 430 2 8 1321 6 3 3¢ S -2 vA 200 4 6
1321 6 3 3N W +I a8 430 2 8 19242614 4v E = #A -420 010
J Q1086
3 J764 4 2
A92 A93
AQJ93 QJ764
Q942 K8765 972 KJ543
K102 _ A98 J10954 | _|_ AKQG63
QJ863 R K J2 Q108
7 ; K862 A108
A103 A
Q53 87
10754 K7654
1054 K9532
44 W-620 4¢ N 130
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
PE 7 5 6 3 6 P 10 10 3 4 5
IL 6 8 7 10 7 E 9
IL 33 9 9 6
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
6111228 34 E -1 3 100 9 1 202527 1 44 E -2 w8 200 10 0
1422 7 4 44 E -1 «4 100 9 1 2 31617 34 E -1 ¢4 100 55
2 31617 24 E = 410 -110 6 4 6111228 4v E -1 «9 100 55
9152118 24 E +2 «10 -170 3 7 13242319 4v E -1 ¢5 100 55
13242319 34 E +1 #3 -170 3 7 1422 7 4 4v E -1 aA 100 55
202527 1 24 E 43 4 -200 010 9152118 4v E = o5 -620 010
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7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

5 AQ9432 6 AK76
J9 84
K2 A3
764 A9753
105 R K&7 J94 85
AQ7 I K8543 97 __§ KQJ632
1873 Q95 K2 875
A1083 KJ KQJ1086 42
J6 Q1032
1062 A105
A1064 QJ10964
Q952 —
3N E -400 74 S 1510
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
PE 4 4 3 7 4 PE 8 12 8 13 12
IL 8 9 9 6 9 IL 5 1 5 1
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
27 6 911 4v E -3 a] 150 10 0 10162219 3v E -3 «Q 300 9 1
3 41718 4v E -1 aJ 50 7 3 |27 6 911 3v E -3 «Q 300 9 1
14252420 2N E -1 a6 50 73 14252420 34 S +3 &K 230 6 4
101622 19 24 N -1 v3 -100 4 6 3 41718 3¢ S +2 %9 150 4 6
212628 2 4v E = &2 420 2 8 7121315 4¢ S = »7 130 2 8
7121315 3ax N -2 #3 500 010 | 212628 2 44 N -1 vK 50 010
7 Q7 8 2
A9763 KJ109
J2 A1076
Q1072 Q1076
J10864 A953 AK93 J1054
K54 _'_ J10 A S Q8542
A4 N K1076 K432 J5
A85 N J63 9543 KJ
K2 Q876
Q82 763
Q9853 Q98
K94 A82
34 W-140 24 W-110
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
PE 7 7 8 4 5 PE 6 7 6 5 6
IL 56 5 9 8 IL 6 6 7 8 7
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
11172320 34 W -1 ¢J 100 9 1 4 51819 34 W -1 v90 50 8 2
222715 3 44 W -1 vA 100 9 1 11172320 34 W -1 %10 50 8 2
1262521 24 W = &2 110 6 4 | 28 71012 24 W -1 6 50 8 2
28 71012 24 W +1 o] -140 4 6 8131416 3« N -2 a5 -100 4 6
4 51819 24 W +2 o] 170 1 09 | 222715 3 34 W = A -140 2 8
8131416 24 W +2 v7 -170 1 9 1262521 44 W = a2 -420 010
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7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

QJ653 KQ765
9 1087 10 K1072
A1062 K3
2 I5
A108 R 9 1032 A98
Q52 . KJ63 Q3 _'_“ A854
185 Q943 974 QJ106
K1084 AQ73 KQ9Y64 107
K742 J4
A%4 196
K7 A852
1965 A832
3ax N -100 34 S 140
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
PE 4 5 4 8 5 PE 6 7 9 9 8
IL 9 8 7 4 6 IL 6 6 4 3 4
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
232816 4 2N W -2 a5 200 10 0 32510 7 24 N +2 «Q 170 10 0
32510 7 24 N +1 3 140 8 2 | 232816 4 2N S +1 410 150 8 2
914 117 IN W -1 a3 100 55 2272622 24 N +1 ¢6 140 6 4
15 81113 2N W -1 «2 100 55 5 61920 24 N = vA 110 37
5 61920 44 N -2 2A -100 2 8 15 81113 2¢ N = «Q 110 37
2272622 3% E +1 a2 -130 0 10 914 117 IN S -1 %6 -100 010
653 10832
11 KQJ9743 12 K95
7 754
96 Q73
194 AK10872 K64 AJ975
62 108 AJ83 | Q4
K9842 R Q105 AQJ6 9832
A87 ; K2 106 85
Q Q
AS 10762
AJ63 K10
QJ10543 AKJ942
3vx S -100 44 W-420
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
PE 8 3 8 3 5 PE &8 1 5 3 3
IL 4 9 3 5 IL 5 10 8 10 7
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
16 91214 4v N = aA 420 10 0 42611 8 4v E -5 «A 250 10 0
3282723 5v N -1 aA 50 6 4 16 91214 34 W -1 &3 50 7 3
42611 8 4v N -1 aA S50 6 4 | 241517 5 34 W -1 &7 50 7 3
10 1 218 4¢v N -1 oK 50 6 4 3282723 24 W = o4 -110 4 6
241517 5 46 E +2 o3 480 2 8 6 72021 24 E +2 &A -170 2 8
6 72021 5vx N -3 aA -500 0 10 10 1 218 44 W = &3 -420 010
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7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

A3 152
13 Q85 14 J6432
5 1076
AQ108643 104
K9542 R QJ Q876 K109
A10742 _I_ K963 KQ Jy
3 KJ1042 KQ9852 J43
K5 97 J AQ85
10876 A43
J 1085
AQ9876 A
J2 K97632
4% N 130 5a E -450
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
PE 10 8 4 6 & PE 5 2 5 2 2
IL 2 5 8 7 3 I & 11 & 11 10
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
52712 9 2& N +2 ¢4 130 9 1 4152824 44 W -2 «10 100 10 0
171013 1 3« N +1 aQ 130 9 1 251618 6 24 W = 10 -110 8 2
14202623 3v W = aA -140 5 5 52712 9 3N E +2 &2 460 4 6
251618 6 3v W = &A -140 5 5 7 82122 3N E +2 &7 460 4 6
4152824 5« N -2 vK 200 1 9 142026 23 3N E +2 %6 460 4 6
7 82122 3N S -2 3 200 1 9 171013 1 3N E +3 43 -490 010
953 ---
15 9873 16 108763
62 KQ9%42
Q987 632
A1062 K7 1094 AKQJ87
AKJ62 | 5 AKJI9S | Q2
K85 N Q10974 J63 108
5 N KJ432 K4 Q75
QJs4 6532
Q104 4
AJ3 AT5
A106 AJ1098
4N E -430 5¢x N -300
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
P 4 2 3 4 3 PE &8 9 5 2 3
E o 4 4 I 33 7 10 7
I 9 11 9 9 10 L : 8 :
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
261719 7 24 W -1 &7 50 10 0 8 92223 44 E -1 v4 100 10 0
181114 2 2¢ E = aQ 90 8 2 181114 2 24 E +1 v4 -140 8 2
5161525 3¢ E = &A 110 5 5 | 261719 7 24 E +2 v4 -170 6 4
8 92223 24 W = &9 -110 5 5 5161525 2N E +4 &J 240 4 6
6281310 3¢ E +1 aQ -130 2 8 6281310 44 E = #A -620 2 8
1212724 2N E +2 a4 -180 0 10 1212724 44 E +2 v4 -680 0 10
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7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

K4 987
17 18 i
K986 KQ1093
KQ864 863
AJ96 R Q85 1063 A542
J1092 N K653 Q752 | s 184
74 AQJ103 1542 87
A103 2 Al KQ109
10732 KQJ
Q74 10963
52 A6
1975 7542
4v E -420 2N'S 120
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
P 8 4 3 4 5 PE 7 9 6 7 8
E 7 : : IL 5 4 7 5 5
IL 5.9 10 9 7
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
1912 1 3 3N W -3 «K 150 10 0 7151411 24 E -4 ¢6 200 10 0
2222825 IN N = ¢A 90 8 2 13 4 521 2N N = 10 120 8 2
13 4 521 4v E -1 &9 50 6 4 | 271820 8 2¢ N +1 &K 110 6 4
9102324 IN N -2 ¢A -100 3 7 2222825 2¢ N = &K 90 4 6
271820 8 2N N -2 ¢A -100 3 7 9102324 1v S = «A 80 2 8
7151411 4 W +1 aK -450 010 1912 1 3 1v S -2 %A -200 010
Q98 86
19 10763 20 AKQ864
Q876 K86
52 32
105 J432 A1073 42
A%42 _ 85 5 “_'_ J1032
K542 R 93 753 AJ92
A107 N KJ983 K10765 AQJ
AK76 KQIJ95
KQJ 97
AJ10 Q104
Q64 984
2N S 120 2v N 110
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
P 5 8 7 8 6 PE 5 5 8 6 6
E : 8 IL &8 8 5 7 7
IL 7 5 5 5 5
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
3231526 3N S = ¢2 400 10 0 816 112 2v N +1 a4 140 9 1
10 11 2425 2N S +1 ¢4 150 8 2 | 281921 9 2v N +1 42 140 9 1
816 112 2N S = ¢2 120 6 4 | 2013 2 4 2¢ N = #4 110 6 4
281921 9 24 S = ¢4 110 4 6 3231526 3v N -1 a2 -100 3 7
14 5 622 3N S -1 +4 50 19 10 11 24 25 3v N -1 a2 -100 3 7
2013 2 4 2N S -1 %9 S50 109 14 5 622 4v N -2 a4 -200 010
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7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

Q108 Q8652
21 K10863 22 1952
AKJ9 75
8 74
762 R J93 AK109 J7
AQJ4 I 72 863 N
Q 10864 A4 QJ10963
AKQ104 J975 AQ105 K93
AK54 43
95 AQ104
7532 K82
632 1862
3a N 140 5¢ E-600
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
PE 59 8 9 7 PE 32 6 5 2
IL 8 3 4 4 6 I 1011 6 7 9
L 10 8
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
8191828 2¢ N = &5 110 9 1 1 6 723 2N W -1 v2 100 9 1
2114 3 5 24 S = «Q 110 9 1 917 213 3N W -1 a2 100 9 1
42416 27 3+x W -1 «K 100 4 6 8191828 3¢ E +3 vA -170 6 4
917 213 44x W -1 ¢A 100 4 6 | 2114 3 53N E = v4 -600 4 6
11 122526 44 W -2 ¢A 100 4 6 11 122526 3N W +1 a6 -630 2 8
1 6 723 34 S -1 «A -100 0 10 4241627 3N W +3 a2 -690 010
95 192
23 s 24
AQ7 732
87652 QJ962
QJ7 AK8432 AS Q864
A9763 _|_ 1042 J97 S AKQ43
852 N 3 QJ1098 K6
K10 ; A93 K43 A7
106 K1073
Q5 1052
KJ10964 A54
QJ4 1085
44 W-620 6N E -990
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
PE 6 7 3 3 4 PE 5 1 1 4 1
IL 6 5 10 10 7 I 7 12 12 9 12
L o111 11
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
9201915 34 E +1 «Q -170 9 1 2 7 824 4v E -1 «10 50 10 0
22 1 4 6 34 E +1 «Q -170 9 1 9201915 44 E = a3 420 7 3
2 7 824 4o E = 2Q -620 3 7 12132627 4v E = #5 420 7 3
5251728 44 E = 2Q -620 3 7 1018 314 4v E +2 »2 480 4 6
1018 314 44 E = 2Q -620 3 7 5251728 6v E = &5 980 2 8
12132627 44 E = vQ 620 3 7 | 22 1 4 6 6N E = A3 -990 010
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7 poytdd, 28 pelaajat. Jakomadra: 24. Keski: 120.

Lopputulos

25
865
943
AQJ103
KQ86 10532
Q43 | AK107
AQI8 106
76 842
974
J92
K752
K95
4v E -620

2 6 QJ76
Q7
QJ984
87
K5
9632
l0s3 |19
AQ53
A108432
J8
K76
104
5N E -660
o ¢ v

PE 1 7 1
IL 11 6 11

9
AK1054
A2
KJ962

a N
7 1
6 11

Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
23 2 5 7 2v E -1 5 100 10 0 3 8 925 34 N -2 vA -200 10 O
3 8 925 IN N -1 vA S50 8 2 |23 2 5 7 4v E = aA -620 8 2
6261815 3% N -2 vA -100 6 4 172224 12 4v E +1 ¢6 -650 6 4
17222412 2v E = &5 -110 4 6 6261815 4v E +2 aA -680 2 8
1021 20 16 24 E +1 &5 -140 2 8 10212016 4v E +2 aA -680 2 8
1119 4 1 34 WH2 ¢9 -200 010 1119 4 1 4v E +2 aA -680 2 8
AK76 I5
27 8732 28 QJ5
976 AK32
54 9432
Q32 J1084 Q4 K109632
965 QJ AT7643 | | K109
AJ32 R Q854 109854 -
K96 - QJ10 6 AK105
95 A87
AK104 82
K10 QJ76
A8732 QJ87
4v S 420 54 W-450
& ¢ v a N & ¢ v & N
P 9 5 10 7 7 PE 6 6 3 2 5
E S IL 7 7 10 11 8
IL 4 7 3 6 6
Pelaaja  Sit LK Tulos Pisteet Pelaaja Sit LK Tulos Pisteet
4 91026 3v S +1 ¢A 170 10 0 11222117 24 E +1 #8 -140 9 1
1220 5 2 2« S +1 5 140 8 2 1220 5 2 24 E +1 ¢6 -140 9 1
7271916 2N S = ¢2 120 6 4 4 91026 34 E +1 ¢Q -170 3 7
11222117 2+« S a2 110 2 8 7271916 34 E +1 ¢Q -170 3 7
18232513 2¢ N = «Q 110 2 8 18232513 24 E +2 ¥8 -170 3 7
24 3 6 8 2¢v N = «Q 110 2 8 124 3 6 8 1a E 138 -170 3 7
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